
RD DATE OPPONENT VENUUE 

1 Fri April 4 (N) PORT COOPERS STADIUM 

2 Sat April 12 Central Playford Alive Oval 

3 Thur April 17 (N) STURT COOPERS STADIUM 

4 Fri April 25  NORTH TBC 

5 Fri May 2 (N) Glenelg Gliderol Stadium 

6 Sat May 10 (N) South Hickinbotham Oval 

7 Fri May 16 (N) ADELAIDE COOPERS STADIUM 

8 Fri May 23 (N) EAGLES COOPERS STADIUM 

State Bye 

9 Fri June 6 (N) West City Mazda Stadium 

10 Sun June 15 Sturt Envestra Park 

11 Sat June 21 GLENELG COOPERS STADIUM 

12a Fri June 27 (N) CENTRAL COOPERS STADIUM 

12b Bye 

13 Sat July 12 Eagles Maughan Thiem Hyundai 

14a Fri July 18 (N) SOUTH COOPERS STADIUM 

14b Bye 

15 Sun August 3 North Prospect Oval 

16 Sat August 9 WEST COOPERS STADIUM 

17 TBA Port Alberton Oval 

18 TBA ADELAIDE COOPERS STADIUM 

Home—  1 Thur Night, 1 Fri Aft, 5 Fri Night, 2 Sat Aft, 1 TBA 

Away— 2 Fri Night, 3 Sat Aft, 2 Sun Aft, 1 TBA 

OUR BREAKDOWN 

The Redlegs are the early birds of the SANFL compe��on with 7 of their 9 scheduled home games already 

run and done by Saturday morning, five of those on a Friday night. Whilst Norwood as 2013 Premiers are 

the designated home team for the tradi�onal ANZAC DAY clash (v North) they venue is yet to be confirmed.  

9 of their 16 scheduled games are at night, equal highest with West. 

Marquee Match— The Rd 1 tradi�onal blockbuster against Port always brings a crowd as should the AN-

ZAC DAY game against North and early Friday Night clashes with Sturt & Adelaide. 

Other— It will be en early start for travelling fans in Rd 2 when their league game at Elizabeth commences 

at 12.10pm for TV purposes.   Their home game against the Bulldogs will be on a Friday Night, the first �me 

this match has been slated in this �me slot for many years. 



RD DATE OPPONENT VENUUE 

1 Fri April 4 (N) Norwood Coopers Stadium 

2 Sun April 13 GLENELG ALBERTON OVAL 

3 Mon April 21 Eagles  Maughan Thiem Hyundai 

4 Sat April 26 WEST ALBERTON OVAL 

5 Sun May 4 Adelaide Clare Oval 

6 Sun May 11 STURT ALBERTON OVAL 

7 Sat May 17 SOUTH ALBERTON OVAL 

8 Sat May 24 North Prospect Oval 

State Bye 

9 Sun June 8 CENTRAL ALBERTON OVAL 

10 Sun June 15 EAGLES ALBERTON OVAL 

11 Fri June 20 (N) West City Mazda Stadium 

12a Sat June 28 Sturt Envestra Park 

12b Bye 

13 Sat July 12 NORTH ALBERTON OVAL 

14a Bye 

14b Sat July 26 ADELAIDE  ALBERTON OVAL 

15 Sat August 2 South Hickinbotham Oval 

16 Sat August 9 Central Playford Alive Oval 

17 TBC NORWOOD ALBERTON OVAL 

18 TBA Glenelg Gliderol Stadium 

Home—  4 Sat Aft,  4 Sun Aft, 1 TBA 

Away— 2 Fri Night, 4 Sat Aft,  1 Sun Aft, 1 Mon Aft, 1 TBA 

OUR BREAKDOWN 

The restructured Magpies will have play 9 games at home and 9 away next season. They will play in a key season open-

er against Norwood at the Parade in Round 1, travel to Woodville for an Easter Monday game against the Eagles and 

take on the Crows on May 4th in Clare, the only country match in the SANFL this season. All home games are on a 

different day to Power AFL games. 

 

Marquee Match— The Magpies do 

have 2 home games when the Power 

have a bye, against South on May 

17th and one of the most intriguing 

matches of the season, a home game 

against the Crows on July 26th, the 

first �me the AFC have ventured to 

the home ground of their AFL rivals. 

 

Other— Between Rounds 6 and 10, 

the Magpies play 4 of the 5 games at 

home but are on the road for 3 of 

their final 4 matches. Of their 9 home 

games, 4 are on the same weekend 

as a Power home game, 3 when the 

Power are interstate and 2 when the 

Power have a bye. 

 



RD DATE OPPONENT VENUUE 

1 Sat April 5 (N) WEST HICKINBOTHAM 

2 Sat April 12 North Prospect 

3 Fri April 18 (T) GLENELG HICKINBOTHAM 

4 Sat April 26 Central Playford Alive 

5 Sun May 4  EAGLES HICKINBOTHAM 

6 Sat May 10 (N) NORWOOD HICKINBOTHAM 

7 Sat May 17 Port Alberton Oval 

8 Sun May 25 ADELAIDE  HICKINBOTHAM  

State Bye 

9 Sat June 7 Sturt Envestra Park 

10 Sun June 15 Glenelg Gliderol Stadium 

11 Sat July 21 CENTRAL HICKINBOTHAM 

12a Bye 

12b Sat July 5 NORTH HICKINBOTHAM 

13 Sat July 12 ADELAIDE HICKINBOTHAM 

14a Fri July 18 (N) Norwood Coopers Stadium 

14b Bye 

15 Sat August 2 PORT HICKINBOTHAM 

16 Sat August 9 Eagles Maughan Thiem Hyundai 

17 TBA West City Mazda Stadium 

18 TBA STURT HICKINBOTHAM 

Home—  1 Fri Twilight,  4 Sat Aft,  2 Sat Night,  2 Sun Aft, 1 TBA 

Away— 1 Fri Night, 5 Sat Aft,  1 Sun Aft, 1 TBA 

OUR BREAKDOWN 

The Panthers have been experimental with their home game scheduling in recent years trying Sunday, 

Good Friday, Friday Night and Saturday Night as regular �meslots.  In 2014, 4 of the 9 scheduled games are 

on a Saturday ACernoon with just one each for Friday Twilight, Friday Night and Saturday Night.  5 of their 

7 scheduled away games are also on a Saturday ACernoon. 

Marquee Match— The tradi�onal Good Friday twilight (5pm) game is back once again against the Tigers in 

Round 3 and the Saturday Night clash against Norwood on May 10th should also draw a good crowd. 

Other— South have 3 straight home games between Rounds 11-13, but have just one home game in the 

last 3 rounds of the season.  Their three longest road trips to Prospect, Elizabeth and Alberton are all out of 

the way by Round 7. 


